WBPromotion

Custom Silicone Bracelets

Small Gourd Stylus (PN98409-SP29)

Product #

Features

Labels

Prices Include

Imprint Area

o —

PN98409-SP29

Capacitive screen stylus. Silver barrels with
colorful wrap-around clips featuring a die-cut
BIC Boy. Comfortable rubber grip. Chrome-
plated plunger and section. Pen is silver with
accent colors on the trim and grip.

1. One color, one location Silk Screen imprint.
2. Black & Blue Ink Available

3. Imprint Color Options Available - Black, Navy
Blue, Process Blue, Reflex Blue, Brown,
Burgundy, Green, Forest Green, Match Trim,
Orange, Pink, Purple, Red, Silver, Teal, White,
Yellow

4. Item Colors Available - Black, Blue, Red,
Green, Gray

Free Set Up
One Imprint Color Free
No Mold Charge

1-1/2" x 3/4"



ALL UNIT COST ON (P)

Qty 50
Price $4.26

Production Time Charges

Qty
50 - 99

100 - 249

300 - 499

500 - 999

1000+

Shipping Time Charges

Qty

50 - 99

100 - 249

250 - 499

500 - 999

1000+

100 250

$3.50 $2.92

7 Days

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free
4 Days
$30.00
$40.00
$60.00
$100.00
$199.00

**All shipping and production charges are on NET

500 1000

$2.68 $2.64

4 Days

$194.80

$214.18

$278.40

$330.98

$1040.00
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