

Small Gourd Stylus (PN98409-SP29)



Product #	PN98409-SP29
Features	Capacitive screen stylus. Silver barrels with colorful wrap-around clips featuring a die-cut BIC Boy. Comfortable rubber grip. Chrome- plated plunger and section. Pen is silver with accent colors on the trim and grip.
Labels	 One color, one location Silk Screen imprint. Black & Blue Ink Available Imprint Color Options Available - Black, Navy Blue, Process Blue, Reflex Blue, Brown, Burgundy, Green, Forest Green, Match Trim, Orange, Pink, Purple, Red, Silver, Teal, White, Yellow Item Colors Available - Black, Blue, Red, Green, Gray
Prices Include	Free Set Up One Imprint Color Free No Mold Charge
Imprint Area	1-1/2" x 3/4"

ALL UNIT COST ON (P)

Qty	50	100	250	500	1000
Price	\$4.26	\$3.50	\$2.92	\$2.68	\$2.64

Production Time Charges

Qty	7 Days	4 Days
50 - 99	Free	\$194.80
100 - 249	Free	\$214.18
300 - 499	Free	\$278.40
500 - 999	Free	\$330.98
1000+	Free	\$1040.00

Shipping Time Charges

Qty	4 Days
50 - 99	\$30.00
100 - 249	\$40.00
250 - 499	\$60.00
500 - 999	\$100.00
1000+	\$199.00

**All shipping and production charges are on NET